Namn:

11/4-16
27/11-16
4/9-17
18/9-17
19/3-18
28/8-18
27/9-18
13/11-18
3/8-19
26/9-19
19/11-19
1/3-21
21/7-21

12/8-21

P-G Fransson
Jens Wiklund
Jakob Sandberg
Johan Wejde
Ove Sundman
Anders Svensson
Michael Gadde
Anders Larsson
Jonas Alstam
Jeff Klaesson
Peter Haaga
Johan Jolsta
Robert Eriksson

Daniel Kihl

Tele:

070-6007174

072-2341750

073-8307457

070-7500317

073-5561599

070-4763371

070-2858228

070-5719585

070-3302529

070-6379497

072-3088176

070-3641507

070-3913912

070-4109999

TURORDNINGSLISTA BATHUSET HOSTEN 2021

Bat:

7.90x2.70
9.00x3.00
5.00x2.00
6.02x2.34
7.40x2.50
7.90x2.75
7.85x2.50
Nimbus 22
7.80x2.80
8.20x2.60
9.00x3.00
9.00x3.00
Saga 27

6.66x2.32



